

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).8570-8571/2008

SARITA TEWARI (PANDEY)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10014-10015 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10016-10017 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10018-10019 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9157-9158 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9210-9211 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Debapriya Somanta, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) No.8570/2008 and connected matters

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit.

File counter affidavit by respondent No.4 within four weeks, as last chance.

Item No.91

-2-

SLP(C) Nos.10014 and 10015/2008

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.4 and 5 are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 28.1.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd